MAX14813 Evaluation Kit Evaluates: MAX14813
General Description
The MAX14813 evaluation kit (EV kit) provides a proven
design to evaluate the MAX14813 high-voltage, high-
frequency, three-level octal/five-level quad pulser. It also
provides the capability to control the MAX14813 through
an onboard USB-to-SPI interface, on-board high-frequency
clock generator and synchronous trigger. The EV kit

Damp ON TR Switch ON TR Switch OFF
LVOUT = Hi-Z
Ordering Information
PART TYPE
MAX14813EVKIT# EV KIT
Maxim Integrated  │ 16www.maximintegrated.com
Evaluates: MAX14813MAX14813 Evaluation Kit
MAX14813 EV Bill of Materials
ITEM REF_DES DNI/DNP QTY MFG PART # MANUFACTURER VALUE DESCRIPTION
1 C1-C5, C7, C9, C10, C13, C15, C18-C20,
C34, C37, C47, C64, C65, C67 - 19 GRM188R61A105KA61; C1608X5R1A105K MURATA/TDK 1µF CAPACITOR; SMT (0603); CERAMIC CHIP; 1µF; 10V; TOL = 10%;
MODEL=; TG = -55°C TO +85°C; TC = X5R;
2 C6, C8, C11, C12, C16, C27-C29 - 8 CGA5L3X7T2E224K160 TDK 0.22µF CAPACITOR; SMT (1206); CERAMIC CHIP; 0.22µF; 250V; TOL = 10%;
TG=-55°C TO +125°C; TC = X7T AUTO
3 C24, C30, C31, C61 - 4 RFS1A100MCN1GB NICHICON 10µF CAPACITOR; SMT (CASE_B); ALUMINUM-ELECTROLYTIC; 10µF; 10V;
TOL = 20%; MODEL=; TG = -55°C TO +105°C
4 C32 - 1 TPSA106M010R0900 AVX 10µF CAPACITOR; SMT (3216); TANTALUM CHIP; 10µF; 10V; TOL = 20%;
MODEL  =TPS SERIES; TG = -55°C TO +125°C
5 C33 - 1 C0603C0G500-820JNE; GRM1885C1H820JA01 VENKEL LTD./MURATA 82PF CAPACITOR; SMT (0603); CERAMIC CHIP; 82PF; 50V; TOL = 5%;
MODEL=; TG=-55°C TO +125°C; TC = C0G
6 C35 - 1 B45197A2476K409 KEMET 47µF CAPACITOR; SMT (7343); TANTALUM CHIP; 47µF; 10V; TOL=10%;
MODEL = B45197A SERIES; TG = -55°C TO +125°C
7 C36, C38-C46, C49-C58, C72, C73 - 22 C0603C104K9RAC; GRM188R70J104KA01 KEMET; MURATA 0.1µF CAPACITOR; SMT (0603); CERAMIC CHIP; 0.1µF; 6.3V; TOL = 10%;
MODEL=; TG = -55°C TO +125°C; TC = X7R;
8 C59, C60 - 2 GRM39C0G220J50V; GRM1885C1H220J;
C1608C0G1H220J080AA MURATA/TDK 22PF CAPACITOR; SMT (0603); CERAMIC CHIP; 22PF; 50V; TO L = 5%;
MODEL=; TG=-55°C TO +125°C; TC = C0G
9 C62 - 1 C0603C475K9PAC; GRM188R60J475KE19;
C1608X5R0J475K080AB; ECJ-1VB0J475K KEMET/MURATA/TDK/PANASONIC 4.7µF CAPACITOR; SMT (0603); CERAMIC CHIP; 4.7µF; 6.3V; TOL = 10%;
MODEL=; TG = -55°C TO +125°C; TC = X5R;
10 C63 - 1 593D107X0010D VISHAY SPRAGUE 100µF CAPACITOR; SMT (7343); TANTALUM CHIP; 100µF; 10V;
TOL = 20%; MODEL = 593D SERIES; TG = -55°C TO +125°C